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Vysledky 10.hraci den

56. kolo
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57. kolo

Hobbitek

Ondrik

Hérecka

Reqil

Dédek

Tita

Driio

Rudi

Bedfich

58. kolo
Fizla
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133
167
160
138
174
153
156
154
129

100
150
136
128
173
174
139
157
151

122
165
130
169
149
155
135
156
132

132
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